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List your home with us
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PORT JEFFERSON Unique home built by high end architectural designer Scott Accardo. 6 bedrooms,
6 full baths and 3 half baths. Spectacular green efficient mansion situated in a 1.6 acre secluded Belle
Terre area. 20" ceiling in entrance. Foyer and living room with fireplace. French double door open to a
cozy family room. Game room, home movie theatre and much more. Open dining room for convenient
entertaining. Two sets of stairways to the 2nd floor. 40'x20’ indoor solar heated gunite swimming pool
with ozone sanitizer. 2700 Sq. ft. pool house with wood burning stove, changing room, full bath and

entertaining area. ML#844645 Offered at $2,499,000

Stony Brook Office | 1099 North Country Road, Stony Brook, NY 11790 | 631.751.0303 @ coachrealtors.com

A Supplement to TIMES BEACON RECORD News Media
(631) 751-7744 « (631) 331-1154 - tbrnewsmedia.com

SSRIY ©TBR NEWS MEDIA 2025



PAGE S2 « TBR News Media JUNE 12 - 25,2025 NORTH SHORE HOMES - 631.751.7744

HOWA
HAN

Coach

REALTORS

Port Jefferson 6 BRs, 6 Full BAs And

3 Half Bas!! Green Efficient Mansion
9,000 Sq. Ftindoor space. Indoor Solar
Heated Gunite Pool. Pool House w/
Wood Burner Stove, Changing Room,
Full BA and Entertaining Area. A Must
See!. ML#844645 $2,499,000

Stony Brook This home features 4
BRs plus a 20x20 addition w/full BA
and separate entrance, as well as a
sunroom off the dining area. Engineered
wood flooring in the LR, hallway & BRs,
3 new mini-split ductless cooling units
ML#848032 $699,000

—

Port Jefferson Sta Sun filled 3BR, 2.5
BAhomeis in pristine condition. 7" wide
plank LVP wood-look flooring throughout,
open concept living space, beautifully
renovated kitchen (2022) with solid wood
cabinetry, quartz countertop and tile
backsplash. ML#839487 $515,000

Setauket Beautifully landscaped 4-BR,
2 1/2-BA Colonial. Home features a
beautiful KIT w/all SS appliances &
granite countertops. Home includes

a potential in-law suite, offering
flexibility for extended family or guests.
ML#857307 $1,050,000

West Babylon \Welcome to this fully
renovated High Ranch w/2- Brand new
Kitchens w/SS appliances, 2- New Full BAs,
fixtures, All new Anderson windows, siding,
roof, hot water heater, heat pump, Central
A/C w/200 amps. New Hardwood Flooring
& Railings. ML#867771 $649,000

Port Jefferson Sta 2-Story Condo
offers 3 bedrooms, 2.5 baths, and many
amenities. The first floor has an open
concept LR, DR, and new wood flooring
installed (2023). The spacious KIT
includes SS appliances (refrigerator
2024). ML#839580 $499,999

Home Happens Here

List your home with us
631.751.0303

Wading River Move-in-Ready home
Nestled on a flat 1-acre lot. Stunning
4-BR, 2.5-BA layout. A professionally
landscaped exterior. Formal DR and LRs.
Designer eat-in kitchen with built-in pot
filler, walk-in pantry and so much more!
ML#858083 $989,000

Stony Brook Handyman Or First Time
Home Buyer Special. 3 Bedrooms, 2
Full Baths Buckingham Ranch nestled
in a quiet neighborhood. Recently
Updated Roof, Siding, And Windows. 2
Car Garages. Fenced Back Yard. Lots of
Potential. ML#868538 $550,000

Port Jefferson Sta One BR unit w/large
LR and dining area, all carpeted. Efficiency
KIT w/pass- thru window. Laundry on
premises. A/C units in LR & BR. Common
Charges include: Taxes, Heat, Water,
Cable, Internet, Snow removal, Lawn Care.
ML#850169 $183,000

Stony Brook Office | 1099 North Country Road, Stony Brook, NY 11790 | 631.751.0303 m coachrealtors.com

275400
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Home Happens Here

List your home with us
631.928.5484

Port Jefferson This renovated home
boasts a gourmet eat-in kitchen,new
hardwood floors w/ radiant heat, natural
light from windows and skylights. Lower
level, with full windows, opens to a
beautifully landscaped yard with heated
in-ground pool.. ML#839369 $1,194,000

Shoreham Custom Clarendon-built Farm
Ranch on 1.15 acres of private, serene land,
offering exclusive private beach rights. 4
bdrms and 2.5 baths ( primary bedroom on

the first floor) FLR/DR, den with a fireplace.

Bsmt. with 8-foot ceilings and 4-plus-car
garage. ML#830118 $749,000

Manorville Silver Ponds Private Gated
Community 2 bedrooms, 1.5 baths. New tile
flooring. Upstairs primary bedroom w/Jack
and Jill full bath and a second bedroom.
Amenities, including a clubhouse, gym,
tennis/pickleball courts, and two in-ground
pools. ML#854052 $499,000

Port Jefferson Office | 140 East Main Street, Port Jefferson, NY 11777 | 631.928.5484 '@ coachrealtors.com

Port Jefferson Breathtaking vistas

of Mount Sinai Harbor, L.I.S./ Conn.
Stunning EIK w/SS appliances,primary
suite featuring an en suite bth w/ Jacuzzi
tub. Roth double-lined fuel tank, a newer
Bosch CAC system, new roof /siding w/
skylights. ML#843563 $1,100,000

Mt Sinai Expanded Cape w/4 spacious
bdrms.,2 full baths. Back sun porch. Yard
with a large fenced-in side yard, ideal for
a pool or play area. Roof replaced in 2018,
siding updated in 2012, and a new oil tank
installed in 2022. Basement and attic.
ML#827276 $619,000

Wading River Updated Ranch -Short
distance to a Private Beach. Open layout
featuring a gourmet kitchen with breakfast
bar. 3 bdrms. and a fully renovated, bath.
New windows, newer roof (3 years), central
air (3 years), Fullbsmt. 2-car garage. Set on
ashy half-acre. ML#857257 $649,000

Miller Place Stunning Colonialf. New
CAC, new burner, new carpeting,
professionally painted. Master suite
w/extended master bath with Jacuzzi
tub and a separate shower. 200-amp
electrical system w/generator hookup.
Trex decking. ML#850410 $859,000

Calverton Corner unit offers open floor
plan. Two full baths, w/ primary bedroom
with an en-suite bath. in-unit laundry,

a kitchen with a breakfast nook, dining
and living room areas, attached garage.
Water front community with private
beach rights. ML#850597 $665,000

Ridge Gated community in “Leisure
Village”, fully remodeled unit. New
kitchen w/sleek appliances, updated
bathroom. Rocking chair porch.
Attached one-car garage provides direct
access into your home. ML#861217
$369,000

275380
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BUY & o nnna | Coach
BORROW

RECEIVEUPTO
BUNDLE $10,000 IN SAVINGS

SIGN ONCE, YOU COULD SAVE THOUSANDS.

Here’s how it works:

1: Partner with a Howard
Hanna agent.

2: Obtain a pre-approval with
1st Priority Mortgage.

3: Find your dream home, make
an offer and finalize your
purchase.

4: Enjoy a 0.5% credit at settlement
toward closing costs.

Kickstart your journey to owning a home with us.

631.331.3600

Stony Brook Spacious 5Br, gﬁéth Ranch Mount Sinai The Villages: Located ina24-  Mastic Beautifully updated 5Br, 2FBth

with high ceilings. Updated EIK has hour Gated Community this home offers - Cape located in desirable Manor Park
custom cabinets, S/S appliances and 4Br & 3.5Bths. Spacious Chef's Kitchen and Eastport/South Manor Schools.
ceramic flooring. 3 Lg pantries off the with maple cabinets, Qranlte counters, S/S  Stunning Kitchen w/quartz counters,
Kitchen. Primary Brw/2Lgclosetsand & Butler's pantry w/Wine Fridge. Lgdeck  marble backsplash, soft close & recessed
FBth attached. HW Floors throughout. with built in Bar and pavilion. Amenities lighting. All spacious Br's throughout.
CAC, Natural Gas heat and cooking. Three  include Clubhouse, IGP, Tennis Courts & Situated on a corner lot, fully fenced yard
Village SD. ML#854026 $709,000 playground, ML#859372 $1,075,000 w/Patio & IGS. ML#839147 $639,900

Shoreham Post Modern located in Centereach Expanded Cape w/many Shoreham Spacious 4Br, 2.5Bth Colonial
Country Manor Estates, Shoreham-Wading updates. New boiler & Oil tank. Open located in Soundview Acres with a private
River SD. Open Floor plan and gourmet Kitchen, Family Rm, and Lg Dining Rm beach. EIK features S S appliance.
Kitchen. 1st FIr Guest Suite. Primary Suite  space. Lg Br w/Wlk in closet and space  Den has Cozy Fpl and French Doors to
w/dual walk-in closets, FBth and Balcony.  for dressing rm or sitting area. Full beautiful, screened porchs. Primary
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